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Barciskogen's Binna kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 37777/02 
 
Strömberg R& G  5,5 3 8 4 6 3,5 4 6 40 80 1 Pe 

Fina kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 28754/02 Bo Vilander 7,5 3 7,5 3 4,5 2,5 2,5 8 34,22 72,72 1 J 
Innerstu Aija kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 32361/99 Mikael Kopra 7,5 3,5 6,5 3 5,5 2,5 3,5 7,5 40 79,5 1 Pe 
Sissi kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 28756/02 Mikael Henriksson 4 3 8 2,5 3 2 4 5 34,67 66,17 1 J 
Lotta kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 21338/98 Fritz Pero 3,5 3 7 4 4,5 3,5 4 3 23,67 56,17 2 Pe 
Akki's BA2 Jakke kku 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 26117/02 Toni Karppinen 4,5 2 4 1 4 2 2 5 23,33 47,83 3 ka 
Innerstu Hilu kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 25180/02 Jukka Kivi 3 3 5 4 4 2 3,5 6 18,67 49,17 3 J 
Rivakka Hermione kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 33071/01 Ulla Kamila 5,5 2 8 3 4 2 3,5 5 10,22 43,22 3 J 
Ilometsän Arvi kku 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 13632/98 Kalle-Pekka Lahtinen 4 2 - - 1 1 3 2 2,67 15,67 0 J 
Ruohometsän Beata kkn 256 25.8-7.9.03 Fin 14606/02 K Heino& M Aaltonen 4 2   1 1 3 2 1,33 12,33 0 J 
Horsmarannan Aatu kku 256 6.9.2003 Fin 30295/96 Pertti Väyrynen 2 2     3 8  7,5 0 J 
Horsmarannan Cecilia kkn 256 6.9.2003 Fin 20362/00 Outi Seppänen 4      3 7  7 0 J 
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 7.9.2003 Fin 31276/97 Niskanen Jarmo 7,5 3,5 7 3 7,5 3,5 3 8,5 32,44 75,94 1 J 
Horsmarannan Cecilia kkn 256 7.9.2003 Fin 20362/00 Outi Seppänen 3 1,5 2 1 1 1 5 1,5 10,22 26,22 0 J 
Shere-Kahn kku 256 13-26.9.2003 Fin 17101/01 Matti Kuusisto 6 3 6 2,5 5 3 3 5,5 24 58 2 Pe 
Rico kku 256 13-26.9.2003 Fin 28753/02 Bjarne Gröning 7 3,5 5 3 4 3 5 6,5 22,89 59,89 2 Pe 
Freunds Apache kku 256 13-26.9.2003 Fin 18575/00 Tero Rantanen 3 1     3 6  13 0 
Akki's BA2 Jakke kku 256 13-26.9.2003 Fin 26117/02 Toni Karppinen 7 4 4 1 8 3 1 7,5 30,66 66,16 1 ka 
Hiidenloukon Hidalgo kku 256 13-26.9.2003 Fin 27898/01 Matti Lyömiö 7,5 3 7 5 7 3 2,5 7 34,67 76,67 1 ka 
Kuutamoketun Aida lkn 254 13.9.2003 Fin 31496/98 Esa Koivisto 5,5 3,5 8 4 4,5 2 2,5 6 24,67 60,67 1 Pe 
Fina kkn 256 13.9.2003 Fin 28754/02 Bo Vilander 8 3 4 3,5 4,5 2 3 5,5 29,44 62,94 1 ka 
Kavelmo Gella kkn 256 13.9.2003 Fin 42494/01 Annika Rahkonen 1 2 5 1 4 2 2 1,5 13,33 31,83 0 J 
Fina kkn 256 14.9.2003 Fin 28754/02 Bo Vilander 6 3,5 7 3,5 7,5 4 3 7 40 81,5 1 Pe 
Porkalas Chili kkn 256 14.9.2003 Fin 33650/01 Monika Tallberg 6 3 7 3,5 6,5 3 2 8 39,78 78,78 1 J 
Ruohometsän Aikapoika kku 256 14.9.2003 Fin 39654/00 Eero E Heino 8 3 7 1 5 2 2 8 28,89 64,89 1 J 
Lotta kkn 256 14.9.2003 Fin 21338/98 Fritz Pero 7,5 3 2 4 1 1 2,5 3,5 8,33 32,83 0 J 
Påvalmalmens Sigge kku 256 14.9.2003 Fin 13326/00 Tomas Korkman 5 3 8 4 4 2,5 4 3 16,44 49,94 3 J 
Kavelmo Gella kkn 256 14.9.2003 Fin 42494/01 Annika Rahkonen 3 1     3 2  9 0 
Stångbackens Tanja kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 19779/00 Mikael Henriksson 9 4 7 4,5 9 3,5 4,5 9 36 86,5 1 Pe 
Fina kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 28754/02 Bo Vilander 4,5 2,5 7 3 5 2 3 8 10,33 45,33 3 J 
Rivakka Hermione kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 33071/01 Ulla Kamila           luopu
Kavelmo Gella kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 42494/01 Annika Rahkonen 7 2,5 5,5 2,5 6 3,5 3 6 29 64 1 J 
Innerstu Aisa kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 32362/99 Robert Strömberg 4 3,5 8 4 8,5 4 3 8,5 36 79,5 1 Pe 
Penukan Akseli kku 256 20.9.2003 Fin 26860/99 Arto Pasu 8,5 3,5 9 5 5,5 2,5 5 9 24,44 72,44 1 J 
Punapakan Sahti kku 256 20.9.2003 Fin 23412 /00 Pirjo Rantanen 8 2,5 8 3 6,5 3,5 3,5 7,5 30,33 72,83 1 Pe 
Punapakan Peetu kku 256 20.9.2003 Fin 25404/97 M & P Hevonkorpi 7 4 7 4 7 3 4 7 31,11 74,11 1 J 
Ladyhus Geena kkn 256 20.9.2003 Fin 23894/95 Reima Laaja 8,5 4,5 8 5 9 5 3 7,5 40 90,5 1 Pe 
Punapakan Renkipoika kku 256 20.9.2003 Fin 33988/99 Leena& Jouni Vestu 2 3 - - 2 1 3 2 8 21 0 Pe 
Zelmaas Pinoccio kku 256 20.9.2003 Fin 14531/02 Holming Tapani 6 4 6 3 6,5 3 3 6 32,67 70,17 1 Pe 
Sports Micken kku 256 21.9.2003 Fin 35746/00 Kimmo Isomaa 11  10  7  2 8 11,56 49,56 3 J 
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Zazza kkn 256 21.9.2003 Fin 26865/98 Liselott Vikström 11  11  6  4 6 10,22 48,22 3 J 
Alina kkn 256 21.9.2003 Fin 35096/96 Pasi Sandvik           sairas
Hiidenloukon Formula kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 25112/01 Tommi Nieminen 7 3,5 5 1 6 2,5 3 7,5 20,44 55,94 3 J 
Innerstu Gigi kkn 256 27.9.2003 Fin 33793/01 Tuomas Horppu 5,5 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 21,78 52,78 3 J 
Karkkarin Moritz kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 14740/97 Ari-Pekka Paronen 2,5 1,5   2 2 3 3 4 18 0 J 
Ilometsän Arvi kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 13632/98 Kalle-Pekka Lahtinen 3 2     3 6  14 0 
Henricon Hocu kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 19391/99 Juha Voutilainen 2      3 2  7 0 
Hiidenloukon Hidalgo kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 27898/01 Matti Lyömiö 2 1     2 2  7 0 
Påvalmalmens Sigge kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 13326/00 Tomas Korkman 5,5 3 7 4 5 3 2 6 13,67 49,17 3 Pe 
Skaraskogens Fax lku 254 27.9.2003 Fin 27367/02 Petri Viitamäki 8 4 8,5 5 8,5 4 5 7,5 40 90,5 1 ka/K
Henricon Niksu kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 11594/98 Jukka Kivi 7,5 4,5 8 3 8 3,5 3 8 37,67 83,17 1ka/KP
Mariebergs Jatzy kkn 256 27.9.2003 Fin 15737/99 Monica Tallberg 8 3,5 3,5 3 5,5 3 2 8 28,22 64,72  1 ka 
Shere-Kahn kku 256 27.9.2003 Fin 17101/01 Matti Kuusisto 5,5 2,5 6 3 7 3 2,5 7 40 76,5 1 J 
Porkalas Chili kkn 256 27.9.2003 Fin 33650/01 Monika Tallberg 8,5 4 8 2,5 5,5 2,5 3 8,5 34,67 77,17 1 ka 
Penukan Asseri kku 256 28.9.2003 Fin 26861/99 Mika Virtanen 9 3 6 3 7 2,5 4 8 40 82,5 1 ka 
Kuutamoketun Aida lkn 254 28.9.2003 Fin 31496/98 Esa Koivisto 5,5 3 4 3 4,5 3 4 5 18,33 49,33 3 Pe 
Kjärragården's HB Ida lkn 254 28.9.2003 Fin 17339/02 Esa Koivisto 7 4 6 3 7 3,5 3 7,5 36 77 1 ka 
Kjärragården's HB Ida lkn 254 4.10.2003 Fin 17339/02 Esa Koivisto 8,5 5 8 4 8,5 3 3 8 32 80 1 ka 
Innerstu Aisa kkn 256 4.10.2003 Fin 32362/99 Robert Strömberg 5  8 4 6 3 3 6 14,67 49,67 3 J 
Hiidenloukon Formula kku 256 4.10.2003 Fin 25112/01 Tommi Nieminen 5,5 1 5 2 4 2 2 6 20,33 47,83 3 Pe 
Stångbackens Tanja kkn 256 4.10.2003 Fin 19779/00 Mikael Henriksson 6,5 3 10 4 10 5 3 6 26,67 74,17 1 Pe 
Skaraskogens Fax lku 254 4.10.2003 Fin 27367/02 Petri Viitamäki 8 4 8 5 8 4 3,5 8 22 70,5 1 Pe 
Henricon Niksu kku 256 4.10.2003 Fin 11594/98 Jukka Kivi 6 3 4 2 3,5 2 2,5 4 19,66 46,66 3 Pe 
Penukan Asseri kku 256 4.10.2003 Fin 26861/99 Mika Virtanen 4 1 5 2 2,5 1 2,5 4 14,1 36,1 0 Pe 
Aavanmeren Afrodite lkn 254 4.10.2003 Fin 28484 Koivukoski Anu 4 - 5 2,5 2 2 1 3 25,78 45,28 3 j 
Boidis Pasific-Girl Lkkn 251 4.10.2003 Fin 31276/97 Honka Anna-Leena 1      3 2  6 0 J 
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 4.10.2003 Fin 34486/01 Niskanen Jarmo 2 5 7 3 77 1 5 8,5 16,44 54,94 2 J 
Horsmarannan Cecilia kkn 256 4.10.2003 Fin 20362/00 Outi Seppänen 5 2 5 4 7 3 3 8 10,22 47,22 3 J 
Muhrgårdens Daisy kkn 256 5.10.2003 Fin 27772/97 J ja H Nummijärvi          - keskey
Omituisen Otuksen Amadeus kku 256 5.10.2003 Fin 18442/98 Arto Koljonen 8 5 6 4 8,5 5 4,5 8,5 40 89,5 1 Pe/K
Omituisen Otuksen Baikal kku 256 5.10.2003 Fin 26172/99 Mirja Krusberg 5,5 2,5 5,5 2 6 2,5 3 8 34,33 69,33 1 Pe 
Punapakan Ruustiinna kkn 256 5.10.2003 Fin 33989/99 Isto Rantanen 4 2 4 2 4 1 2,5 4 10 33,5 0 Pe 
Jahtitassun Vikke kku 256 5.10.2003 Fin 21375/01 Veikko Peltola 2      2 3  7 0 
Omituisen Otuksen Punapakan Piika kkn 256 5.10.2003 Fin 330647/01 Leena& Jouni Vestu 5 -   1  2 1 2 11 keskey
Peitschen Cuno kku 256 5.10.2003 Fin 15689/01 Juha Aro 1      2 2  5 keskey
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 5.10.2003 Fin 31276/97 Niskanen Jarmo 3 1 4 2 3 2 2 2 23,56 42,56 3 J 
Horsmarannan Albert kku 256 5.10.2003 Fin 30295/96 Pertti Väyrynen 6 4 7 3 7 3 3 8 20 61 1 J 
Marskogens Laban kku 256 11.10.2003 Fin 23225/99 Holmberg Karl-Erik 5 4 8 4 8 4 4 8 36 81 1 ka/ K
Zorro kku 256 11.10.2003 Fin 26647/99 Jansson I & C 6 3 6,5 3 7 3 3 5,5 30,67 67,67 1 ka 
Barciskogen's Binna kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 37777/02 Strömberg R & G 5,5 3 5 1 5,5 3 3 6 38,33 70,33 1 ka 
Ceki kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 26650/99 Hedberg Birger 7,5 3,5 7,5 3 7,5 3 3,5 8 40 83,5 1 ka 
Ceni kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 26651/99 Taube Johan 8 2,5 7 3,5 6 3 3 7,5 38,33 78,83 1 ka 
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Nordanberget's Ally kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 22165/99 Carlsson Jan-Erik 6,5 3,5 8 4 6,5 4 2,5 7,5 38,67 81,17 1 ka 
Nordanberget's Carmencita kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 23050/02 Sundström Lars 7 3 7 3 5,5 2,5 2,5 6,5 40 77 1 ka 
Porkals Cilla kkn 256 11.10.2003 Fin 33649/01 Andersson Fred 5,5 3 7 2 7 2,5 3 8 40 78 1 ka 
Reine kku 256 12.10.2003 Fin19075/99 Johansson Mikael 5 3 7,5 3 9 4,5 3 9 40 84 1 ka /K
Nordanbergets Baccus kku 256 12.10.2003 Fin 29869/01 Styrström Roger 5,5 3 7 1 7,5 4,5 3 8 37,33 76,83 1 ka 
Zelmaas Pinoccio kku 256 12.10.2003 Fin 14531/02 Holming Tapani 8 3 6 3 6 3 2,5 7 33,67 72,17 1 ka 
Nordanbergets Alma kkn 256 12.10.2003 Fin 22166/99 Nordberg Stig-Göran 5,5 3 6 3 6,5 2,5 3 7 34,67 71,17 1 ka 
Prestbråtan's ZT Hubbe kku 256 12.10.2003 Fin 40736/99 Styrsröm Ralf 7 3 6,5 3 5,5 4 3 9 26,67 66,67 1 ka 
Nordansbergets Clarissa kkn 256 12.10.2003 Fin 23048/02 Erikson Bror & Katarina 7 4 8 2 4,5 3,5 3 4,5 15,67 52,17 2 ka 
Nordanbergets Carmencita kkn 256 31.10.2003 Fin 23050/02 Lars Sundström 7 3 7,5 3 5,5 2,5 3 7 40 78,5 1 ka 
Innerstu Zokrates kku 256 31.10.2003 Fin 27381/95 Kari Alopeus 5 3,5 8 4 5 3 2 3,5 12,33 46,33 3 ka 
Nordanbergets Cluring kku 256 31.10.2003 Fin 23049/02 Nordberg Stig-Göran 6,5 3,5 6,5 2,5 5,5 3 2 6,5 21,33 57,83 2 ka 
Oknöns Charie kku 256 31.10.2003 Fin 32268/02 Bjarne Johansson 11  13  13  3 8,5 40 88 1 ka/ K
Peitschen Cuno kku 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 15689/01 Juha Aro 5 2,5 8,5 3,5 8 3,5 3 7 40 81 1 Pe/K
Omituisen Otuksen Amadeus kku 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 18442/98 Arto Koljonen 7 4 5,5 3 8 3,5 3 8 38 80 1 Pe/K
Innerstu Cako kku 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 18619/01 Pasi Eskolin 8 3 7 3 7 4 3 8 35 78 1 Pe 
Ruohometsän Aikapoika kku 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 39654/00 Eero E Heino 8 3 5 3 2,5 2 3 3 20,33 49,83 3 Pe 
Jahtitassun Vikke kku 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 21375/01 Veikko Peltola 6 3 6 3 2 2 3 2 9,67 36,67 0 pe 
Punapakan Ruustiinna kkn 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 33989/99 Isto Rantanen 1      3 4  8 0 
Omituisen Otuksen Punapakan Piika kkn 256 20.10-2.11.03 Fin 330647/01 Leena& Jouni Vestu 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 6 8,89 39,89 0 J 
Keeper's Lester kku 256 1.11.2003 Fin 22810/02 Lillevi Hagberg 7,5 3 8,5 5 6,5 4,5 3 7,5 32 77,5 1 ka 
Nordansbergets Clarissa kkn 256 1.11.2003 Fin 23048/02 Erikson Bror & Katarina 8 2 8 3 8 3 2 9 40 82 1 ka/ K
Ovnrörets Martin lku 254 1.11.2003 Fin 41529/99 Seppo Saari 6 3 4 2 5,5 3 3 6,5 25 58 2 ka 
ÅT Cero kku 256 1.11.2003 Fin 26648/99 Joakim Dahlén 8 3 6 3,5 6,5 3 3 7 34 74 1 ka 
Innerstu Aisa kkn 256 1.11.2003 Fin 32362/99 Robert Strömberg 5,5 3 7,5 1 7 3 5 5,5 35 72,5 1 ka 
Hugo kku 256 1.11.2003 Fin 24126/01 Andreas Karlsson           - 
Cerok kku 256 1.11.2003 Fin 26646/99 Tage Eriksson 7 3,5 8 2,5 7,5 3 2,5 10 40 84 1 ka/ K
Innerstu Elton kku 256 1.11.2003 Fin 18616/01 Yngve Danielsson 7,5 3,5 5 3 4,5 2,5 3,5 5,5 29 64 1 ka 
Kjärragården's HB Ida lkn 254 2.11.2003 Fin 17339/02 Esa Koivisto 5 - 5 1,5 3 1,5 3 5 15,67 39,67 0  pe 
Skaraskogens Fax lku 254 2.11.2003 Fin 27367/02 Petri Viitamäki 5 3,25 5 3,25 6,5 3,8 4,8 8 31,67 71,17 1,0 p 
Hiidenloukon Hidalgo kku 256 2.11.2003 Fin 27898/01 Matti Lyömiö 6,75 3,25 4 2 2 1 3 4,5 16,86 43,36 3 J 
Stångbackens Tanja kkn 256 2.11.2003 Fin 19779/00 Mikael Henriksson 3 2 8 5 8,5 4 4,5 7,3 37,33 79,58 1 ka 
Innerstu Zebulon kku 256 2.11.2003 Fin 27380/95 Janette Styström 6,25 3 6,5 4,5 8 4 5 6 40 83,25 1 ka 
Reine kku 256 2.11.2003 Fin19075/99 Johansson Mikael 5 3 6 1,5 4,5 3,5 2 5,5 28,78 59,78 2 J 
Nordanberget's Ally kkn 256 2.11.2003 Fin 22165/99 Carlsson Jan-Erik 5,75 3 6 4,5 8,8 3 3,3 6,5 40 80,75 1 J KP
Ladyhus Geena kkn 256 2.11.2003 Fin 23894/95 Reima Laaja 4,5 4 7 4,5 6 4 4,5 6 34,33 74,83 1 ka 
Punapakan Peetu kku 256 2.11.2003 Fin 25404/97 M & P Hevonkorpi 6 2,5 6 3 3,5 2,5 3,5 5 16,89 48,89 3 J 
Akki's BA2 Jakke kku 256 2.11.2003 Fin 26117/02 Toni Karppinen 2 1     3 3,5  9,5 0 
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 2.11.2003 Fin 34486/01 Niskanen Jarmo 3,5 2 5 3 3 2,5 2,5 4 10,22 35,72 0 J 
Keskimaan Jättiläinen lku 254 3.11.2003 Fin 28591/99 Mauri Kivistö 3,5 2 7 4 2,5 1,5 3 5 20 48,5 3 J 
Shere-Kahn kku 256 3.11.2003 Fin 17101/01 Matti Kuusisto 2 3 6 3 6,5 3 4 5,5 40 73 1 ka 
Nana kkn 256 3.11.2003 Fin 28755/02 Peter Lindholm 5 3 6 4 6,5 4 3 7 17,67 56,17 keskey
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Kuutamoketun Aida lkn 254 3.11.2003 Fin 31496/98 Esa Koivisto 6 3,5 6 2 2 1,5 2 5 11,55 39,55 0 J 
Öbodas Kotte kku 256 10-23.11.03 S 21628/00 Karslsson Lars 6,5 4 7,5 4 7,5 3 2,5 8,5 40 83,5 1 ka 
Elsa kkn 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 23746/00 Lena Helsing 6  11  13  5 8 40 83 1 ka 
Qottenstams Tass kku 256 10-23.11.03 S 23681/00  Hans Bourghardt 6,5 3,5 8 3 7 3 3 8 40 82 1 ka 
Ladyhus Isabella kkn 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 33727/01 Mats Dahle'n 6,5 2,5 7,5 3,5 7 3,5 3 8 40 81,5 1 ka 
Söderbergets Greveloke l l kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 33670/97 Joakim Dahle'n 7,5 4 6 2 8 4 4 8,5 36,67 80,67 1 ka 
Qottenstams Flink kku 256 10-23.11.03 S21283/99 Bo Eriksson 11  9  10  2 8 40 80 1 ka 
Nordanberget's Carmencita kkn 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 23050/02 Sundström Lars 7 3,5 6,5 3 7 4 3 7,5 38 79,5 1 ka 
Altorspsparkens Mosse kku 256 10-23.11.03 S35335/02 Lars Karssons 5,5 2,5 6,5 3,5 6,5 3 3 6 39,67 76,17 1ka 
Keeper's Lester kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 22810/02 Lillevi Hagberg 6,5 3 7 2 6,5 3 2 8 36,67 74,67 1 ka 
Nordanbergets Brasse kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 29871/01 Marina Eriksson 7 3 7 3 4,5 2 2 7 34,67 70,17 1 ka 
Bissebo Gruff kku 256 10-23.11.03 S44251/96 Hans Bourghardt 6 3 4,5 2 4,5 2,5 2,5 9 35 69 1 ka 
Krogvikens Buster kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 21129/01 Tom Blomberg 7 3 6 3 6 2 3,5 6 30,33 66,83 1 ka 
Qottenstams Flingan kkn 256 10-23.11.03 S 21285/99 Bo Eriksson 2,5 3 7 3 6 3 2 3,5 26,67 56,67 2 ka 
Iina kkn 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 19068/01 Karl-Ingmar Andersson          0  
Ilometsän Arvi kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 13632/98 Kalle-Pekka Lahtinen 2 1     2 2  7 0 
Ruohometsän Aikapoika kku 256 10-23.11.03 Fin 39654/00 Eero E Heino 3 2 6 3 4 2 3 5 5 33 0 Pe 
Keskimaan Jättiläinen lku 254 10-23.11.03 Fin 28591/99 Mauri Kivistö 5 3 6 2 4,5 2,5 3 7 33,55 66,55 1 J 
Karkkarin Beata kkn 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 29944/99 Ismo Suhonen 1,5 2 - - 1,5 - 2 2 5,89 14,89 keskey
Omituisen Otuksen Baikal kku 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 26172/99 Mirja Krusberg 6    4 2 1 6 3,33 22,33 keskey
Kruuunupään Taru kkn 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 41886/01 Kimmo Vesanto 6 3 4 2 3 2 3 5,5 8 36,5 0 Pe 
Peitschen Heerfuhrer kku 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 31022/02 Toni Lastula 4 2 5 1,5 1,5 1 2,5 5 23,56 46,06 3 J 
Stella kkn 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 30023/02 Karl-Erik Ström 6 3,5 6 4 7 3,5 1 7,5 40 78,5 1 ka 
Porkalas Cilla kkn 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 33649/01 Fred Andersson 8 3 8 4 9 4 4 9 40 89 1 ka/K
Snöbäckens Arro kku 256 24.11-7.12.03 S 39747/01 Lennart Pettersson 8 4,5 8 5 8 5 3 9 40 90,5 1 ka/K
Sports Micken kku 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 35746/00 Kimmo Isomaa           keskey
Cerok kku 256 24.11-7.12.03 Fin 26646/99 Tage Eriksson 4,5 4,5 7 3 6 3 3 7 40 78 1 ka 
Jussimon Neosimo kku 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 31210/ 97 Soininen O & Korhonen M 2 2        4 keskey

Ruohometsän Beata kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 14606/02 
Kaija Heino& Marko 
Aaltonen 5 3   3 1 3 3 4,89 22,89 0 J 

Hukkaputken Lollo De Lux kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 20062/99 Juhani Soininen 4 2 4 3 6 3 6 3 10,67 41,67 3 J 
Rivakka Hermione kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 33071/01 Ulla Kamila 6 3 7 5 5 3 3,5 6,5 20,44 59,44 2 J 
Peitchen Azmia kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 36273/99 Marrku Saario 7 3,5 4,5 3 7 3 2 7 40 77 1 Ka 
Omituisen Otuksen Colt kku 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 30654/01 Reijo Orava 2 3 5,5 2 6,5 4,5 3 4,5 34,67 65,67 1 ka 
Omituisen Otuksen Punapakan Piika kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 330647/01 Leena& Jouni Vestu 6,5 2,5 5,5 2,5 5,5 2,5 4 5,5 25 59,5 2 ka 
Omituisen Otuksen Calla kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 20648/01 Reima Laaja 3 3 5 2 5 2 2 5 15 42 3 ka 

Omituisen Otuksen Clinton kku 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 30653/01 Markus Kvist 2 2 3 2 3 3 1 4 8 28 0 J 
Kaivannon Alma kkn 256 29.11-12.12.03 SF 13277/94 Jaana Sarhia 2 2   2 2 3 3,5 22,94 0 J  
Svedbackas Donquijote kku 256 29.11-12.12.03 Fin 10875/02 Magnus Qvarnström 7 3   2 1 2 4 3,67 0 ka  
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Omituisen Otuksen Dali kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 45402/02 Harri Hedman 3      3 5  11 keskey
Ruohometsän Aikapoika kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 39654/00 Eero E Heino 3,5 3   2 1 3 2,5 4,44 19,44 keskey
Punapakan Renkipoika kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 33988/99 Leena& Jouni Vestu 3      3 3  9 0 
Innerstu Cako kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 18619/01 Pasi Eskolin 3      3 7  13 0 
Omituisen Otuksen Baikal kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 26172/99 Mirja Krusberg 4,5 3 5 1 3 2 3 5 10,33 36,83 0 Pe 
Kruunupään Nelly kkn 256 20.12.2003 Fin 10528/01 Jaana Nummijärvi 4,5 2 4 2 5 2 3 6 22,33 50,83 2 ka 
Omituisen Otuksen Colt kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 30654/01 Reijo Orava 7 4 8 4 8 4 4 7 40 86 1 ka/ K
Omituisen Otuksen Amadeus kku 256 20.12.2003 Fin 18442/98 Arto Koljonen 1       1  2 keskey
Punapakan Loretta kkn 256 20.12.2003 Fin 33931/96 Erkki Niittymaa 7 3 3 1 5 2 3 7 19,67 50,67 2 Pe 
Keski-Maan Haltia lku 254 27.12.2003 Fin 38494/98 Inari & Kimmo Kuisma 3,5 4 6 2 7 4 3 9 40 78,5 1 ka 
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 27.12.2003 Fin 34486/01 Jarmo Niskanen 2 2 6 4 3 3 5 5 20,33 46,33 3 ka 
Horsmarannan Cecilia kkn 256 27.12.2003 Fin 20362/00 Outi Seppänen 3         3 0 J 
Löytöhaukun Alma kkn 256 28.12.2003 Fin 34486/01 Jarmo Niskanen 1 2 3 3 1 1   8 20,33 0 
Horsmarannan Cecilia kkn 256 28.12.2003 Fin 20362/00 Outi Seppänen          15 0 
 
 


